AGENDA

TOWN OF MARLBOROUGH PLANNING BOARD

October 21, 2019
Regular Meeting 7:30 PM
Approval of Stenographic Minutes For:

CHAIR: Chris Brand, MEMBERS: Manny Cauchi, Steve Clarke, Cindy Lanzetta, Joe Lofaro, Ben Trapani, Joel Truncali

ROYAL ENERGY
166 Route 9w, Milton

TOP SEED LANDSCAPE
1943 Rte 9w, Milton

KRIS NOTO
194 Highland Ave, Marlboro

MILTON TRNPK SOLAR
132 Milton Turnpike, Milton

MARLBORO ON HUDSON
Hudson Circle

19-3002
103.3-3-68

19-3008
103.1-1-18

19-3007
108.12-8-24

18-2010
103.1-1-33.1

18-2008
108.12-8-23

PUBLIC HEARING SITE PLAN
FINAL SITE PLAN
FINAL SUBDIVISION

PILOT/DECOMMISSION SITE PLAN

EXTENSION SITE PLAN

NEXT DEADLINE: Friday October 25, 2019
NEXT SCHEDULED MEETING: Monday November 4, 2019





